







#icaistartupsamvad #icaistartupyatra

 $(\mathsf{3}\,\mathsf{CPE}\,\mathsf{Hrs.})$

ICAI Startup Yatra

Jointly organised by The Committee on MSME & Starup, ICAI & Committee for Development of International Trade, Services & WTO

Startup SAMVAD

Jointly Hosted By:

NIRC of ICAI & Chandigarh Branch of NIRC of the ICAI

Date: 26th October, 2023 I Time: 5:30 PM to 8:30 PM

Venue: ICAI Bhawan, Sector 35B, Opp. Community Centre, Chandigarh -160022



CA. ANIKET SUNIL TALATI
President, ICAI



CA RANJEET KUMAR AGARWAL Vice-President ICAI



CA. DHEERAJ KUMAR KHANDELWAL Chairman, Committee on MSME & Startup, ICAI & Committee for Development of International Trade, Services & WTO, ICAI



CA.(DR.) RAJ CHAWLA Vice-Chairman, MSME & Start-up, ICAI



CA. HANS RAJ CHUGH
Vice Chairman,
Committee for Development of
International Trade, Services & WTO, ICAI



CA. GAURAV GARI Chairman, NIRC of ICAI



CA. ABHINAV AGGARWAL Secretary, NIRC of ICAI & Ex-Officio HP Branch



CA. Vishal Puri Chairman, Chandigarh Branch



CA. Abhishek Sing Chauhan Vice-Chairman, Chandigarh Branch



CA. Parmod Kr. Vats Secretary, Chandigarh Branch



CA. Vincy Chadda
Treasurer,
Chandigarh Branch



CA. Gaurav Aggrawal Member, NIRC of ICAI & Ex-Officio Chandigarh Branch

<u>Faculties</u>



Mr. Vineet Khurana Startup Incubator Topic- Navigating the world of Startup investments: Angel, VC and Seed Funding

Prospective Participant

STARTUPS

INVESTORS

INCUBATORS

INNOVATORS

ACCELERATORS

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

MENTORS

BUDDY STARTUPS

STUDENTS

9+0120 3045994

#icaisatrtupyatra #icaisatrtupsamvad

msme@icai.in

www.msme.icai.org



Follow Us: f 🜀 in 💟 🔼

MORE INFO VISIT US